
WELCOME TO CAMPUS
Guest Schedule

9:30AM

9:50AM

10:20AM

10:45AM

11:25AM

12:15PM

1:15PM

1:45PM

1:45PM

3:45PM

DSAC Gym

Library, Lewis Room

Various

Library, Lewis Room

DSAC Gym

Library, Lewis Room

Library, Lewis Room

Various Locations

DSAC Caf’

DSAC Gym

Overall Welcome

Academic Advising Overview

Break

Student Panel

Lunch

Partnering with FBU

Understanding Financial Aid and Billing

Optional Campus Tour

Relaxed Time - Parent/Guest Reception

Closing Remarks/Check-Out

Throughout the day, please consider the following checklist 
items that may need to be completed:

 - Meet with Financial Aid
 - Explore our Virtual Bookstore
 - Visit the Business O�ce for information on:
  *Parking Tags (Available to purchase in August)
  *Book Vouchers
  *Billing

Guests are invited to join us for various FLY Fall Orientation Events on Wednesday, August 17, 2022.
Highlights include our annual Campus Welcome, the Catch the Fire Ceremony, a helpful “Letting Go” session, 

and the annual Family Farewell picnic.  Events begin at 3PM and will conclude around 7:30PM that day.


